
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
113 

23 
34 
98 
57 
18 
99 
76 
17 

4 
9 

22 
222 

27 
55 

Name 
DE NARDO Andrea 
VEVERKA Ladislav 
(WC) TIEZZI Cesare 
BRUNEL Diego 
(WC) ZANNI Leonardo 
(WC) HAMPL Vojtech 
SPECCHIERLA Davide 
FERRARI Daniele 
TROMBINO Luca 
FERRAZZI Mauro 
ZAYAC Mario 
ZANCHETTIN Manuel 
(WC) GALLIPOLI  Giuseppe 
(WC) MICELI Biagio 
PENZO Fabrizio 

Class 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
PRO 
PRO 
EXPERT 
PRO 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
PRO 

M ode l/ Engine  
OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

Laps 
5 

10 
10 
10 

6 
9 

10 
10 

6 
9 
9 
7 
9 

Best Tm 
1:20.464 
1:21.033 
1:21.250 
1:21.257 
1:21.947 
1:22.287 
1:22.501 
1:22.831 
1:23.168 
1:25.320 
1:27.511 
1:28.049 
1:28.884 

In Lap 
5 
6 

10 
10 

6 
5 
9 

10 
6 
8 
8 
7 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.569 
0.786 
0.793 
1.483 
1.823 
2.037 
2.367 
2.704 
4.856 
7.047 
7.585 
8.420 

Gap 

0.569 
0.217 
0.007 
0.690 
0.340 
0.214 
0.330 
0.337 
2.152 
2.191 
0.538 
0.835 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2022 10:57:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
COPPA ITALIA JUNIOR EXPERT/PRO 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/09/2022 10:40 

Orario fine prova: 10.56




